
Nov 13

Day Date Event Times Direction / Comment

Friday 01/11/13 Club singles competition, 4 rinks 6pm - 10pm North /South Direction (Sportsman’s to Lockers)

Saturday 02/11/13 League Game 2pm - 7pm North /South Direction (Sportsman’s to Lockers)

Sunday 03/11/13 Section/Open Practice 10am - 7pm

National Fours  3 Nov 2013   Sunday morning 

10am -  1pm

 

1.  Men  Rink 3   Johnny Tsang's team

 

2.  Lady  Rink 2  Priscilla's team

North /South Direction (Sportsman’s to Lockers)

Monday 04/11/13 Closed

Tuesday 05/11/13 Section/Open Practice

12:30pm - 

10pm East / West Direction (Rugby to Race Track)

Wednesday 06/11/13 Closed

Thursday 07/11/13 Section/Open Practice 2pm - 10pm East / West Direction (Rugby to Race Track)

Friday 08/11/13 Club singles competition, 4 rinks 6pm - 10pm East / West Direction (Rugby to Race Track)

Saturday 09/11/13 Section/Open Practice 2pm - 7pm East / West Direction (Rugby to Race Track)

Sunday 10/11/13 Section/Open Practice 10am - 7pm East / West Direction (Rugby to Race Track)

Monday 11/11/13 Closed

Tuesday 12/11/13 Section/Open Practice

12:30pm - 

10pm East / West Direction (Rugby to Race Track)

Wednesday 13/11/13 Closed

Thursday 14/11/13

Friday 15/11/13

Saturday 16/11/13

Sunday 17/11/13

Monday 18/11/13

Tuesday 19/11/13

Wednesday 20/11/13

Thursday 21/11/13

Friday 22/11/13 Section/Open Practice 6pm - 10pm North /South Direction (Sportsman’s to Lockers)

Saturday 23/11/13
Friendly match with HK Cricket 

Club (All rinks) 2pm - 7pm North /South Direction (Sportsman’s to Lockers)

Sunday 24/11/13 Section/Open Practice 10am - 7pm North /South Direction (Sportsman’s to Lockers)

Monday 25/11/13 Closed

Tuesday 26/11/13 Section/Open Practice

12:30pm - 

10pm East / West Direction (Rugby to Race Track)

Wednesday 27/11/13 Closed

Thursday 28/11/13 Section/Open Practice 2pm - 10pm East / West Direction (Rugby to Race Track)

Friday 29/11/13 Club singles competition, 4 rinks 6pm - 10pm East / West Direction (Rugby to Race Track)

Saturday 30/11/13 Section/Open Practice 2pm - 7pm East / West Direction (Rugby to Race Track)

November (Outdoor Green)

Closed for maintenance 

Closed for maintenance 
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